The Top Reasons
NYS PTA MEMBERS MAKE A DIFFERENCE
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New York State

THANK YOU!

FOR NOT
VAPING
 Se—
Drug Prevention
Multi-million dollar increase for Heroin and Opioid prevention and treatment

Supporting our Students & Educators
- Over a 511 billion increase in funding for our public schools
* Supporting educators with scholarships and offering continuing education for teachers

Parents Rights
* Supporting a parent’s right to make educational decisions for their child
« Inclusion of the parents voice in the NYS draft Every Student Succeeds Act plan
- Strong advocacy for a developmentally appropriate and meaningful high school
diploma for ALL students
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Last But Not Least W
+ Third largest State PTA Nationally - nearly 300.000 members and growing!
* Nationally recognized Reflections art expression program for all PTA schools

* Amazing Pick a Reading Partner literacy program for all PTA schools




Renew your membership or

join NYS PTA today

IMPACT
tomorrow

JOIN
today

NYS PTA Members Leading the Woy

https://nyspta.force.com/UnitLookup

@ Statewide Membership
Phone-a-thon results are in:
1,000 )

September 5, 2017

we gained
2,854 new members!
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..Pssst, check out our new
Membership page!
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NYSPTA.org ~—> Membership

“"'“**’E”’ Membership ToolKit

https://nyspta.org/home/membership/membershiptoolkit/

Meet The Team
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Lorey Zaman

Vice President, NYS PTA
vpzaman@nyspta.org

Kelly Short

Membership Coordinator
membership@nyspta.org

Dania Welch

Membership/Insurance Manager/System Admin
dwelch@nyspta.org

Mary Sotomayor

Marketing Specialist
marketing@nyspta.org

Tim Healy

Male Engagement Specialist
male.engagement@nyspta.org

Khaleela Zaman

Youth Member
youth@nyspta.org

We are excited to bring you an
online membership and marketing
toolkit filled with resources and
ideas for you to grow your
membership!



